Regular Hot Dog

3 Little Pigs Dog

Reuben Dog

Bacon Jam Dog
Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Tender Basket

French Fries

Bottled Water

Large Fountain Drink
Sm Fountain Drink
Canned Soda
Gatorade

Bacardi, Smirnoff,
Jim Beam, Fireball

Captain Morgan,
Ketel One, Jack Daniels

Must be 21 or older to order alcoholic beverages.
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$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00

$3.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00

$6.00

$7.00

\\\\\\\l// if
it

T

7

Deli Sandwich $7.00
Deli Wrap $7.00
Pork BBQ Sandwich $7.00
Candy $1.50
Baked Goods $1.50
Granola Bar $1.50
Crackers $1.50
Breakfast Sandwich $4.00

Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood,
Shellfish or Eggs May Increase Your Risk of Food-Borne lliness.

Domestic $3.75
Bud Light, Mich Ultra, Coors Light,
Miller Lite, PBR, Yuengling

Hard Seltzer $4.25
Craft Beer $4.75
Ask for current selection

6-Pack Domestic $14.00

Bud Light, Mich Ultra, Coors Light,
Miller Lite, PBR, Yuengling

6-Pack Hard Seltzer $16.00

6-Pack Craft Beer

Ask for current selection

$20.00

Thank you for your patience while we operate with this limited menu during COVID restrictions.



