

FROM THE GRILL		SANDWICHES	
Regular Hot Dog 3 Little Pigs Dog	\$4.00 \$5.00	Deli Sandwich Deli Wrap	\$7.00 \$7.00
Reuben Dog	\$5.00	Pork BBQ Sandwich	\$7.00
Bacon Jam Dog Hamburger	\$5.00 \$6.00	SNACKS Candy	\$1.50
Cheeseburger Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$7.00 \$7.00	Baked Goods Granola Bar	\$1.50 \$1.50
Chicken Tender Basket	\$6.00	Crackers	\$1.50
SIDES		BREAKFAST	
French Fries	\$3.00	Breakfast Sandwich Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Se Shellfish or Eggs May Increase Your Risk of Food-Bo	
BEVERAGES		BEER	
BEVERAGES Bottled Water Large Fountain Drink Sm Fountain Drink	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.00	BEER Domestic Bud Light, Mich Ultra, Coors Light, Miller Lite, PBR, Yuengling	\$3.75
Bottled Water Large Fountain Drink Sm Fountain Drink Canned Soda	\$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50	Domestic Bud Light, Mich Ultra, Coors Light,	\$3.75 \$4.25
Bottled Water Large Fountain Drink Sm Fountain Drink	\$2.50 \$2.00	Domestic Bud Light, Mich Ultra, Coors Light, Miller Lite, PBR, Yuengling	
Bottled Water Large Fountain Drink Sm Fountain Drink Canned Soda	\$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50	Domestic Bud Light, Mich Ultra, Coors Light, Miller Lite, PBR, Yuengling Hard Seltzer Craft Beer	\$4.25
Bottled Water Large Fountain Drink Sm Fountain Drink Canned Soda	\$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50	Domestic Bud Light, Mich Ultra, Coors Light, Miller Lite, PBR, Yuengling Hard Seltzer Craft Beer Ask for current selection	\$4.25 \$4.75
Bottled Water Large Fountain Drink Sm Fountain Drink Canned Soda Gatorade LIQUOR Bacardi, Smirnoff,	\$2.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$3.00	Domestic Bud Light, Mich Ultra, Coors Light, Miller Lite, PBR, Yuengling Hard Seltzer Craft Beer Ask for current selection 6-Pack Domestic Bud Light, Mich Ultra, Coors Light,	\$4.25 \$4.75

Thank you for your patience while we operate with this limited menu during COVID restrictions.